
1
2
3
4
5
A

6
7
8
9
0
B

1
2
3
4
5
A

6
7
8
9
0
B

1
2
3
4
5
A

6
7
8
9
0
B

1
2
3
4
5
A

6
7
8
9
0
B

KeySafe™ Pro

User Guide
Pushbutton combination

P/N 10103219P1 • July 2012
© 2012 UTC Fire & Security. 
All rights reserved.

www.keysafe.com

Press to 
Remove

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Mounting

4321

First fold Second fold Third foldTrim


	C250-KeySafePro-instructions - KIDDE RevA
	C250-KeySafePro-instructions - KIDDE

